05-Feb-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 8

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME e
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Y CC%L[J)RESE CC?{ETEE M’X‘:’é gnt MAX 0BT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH'QHELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
17100308 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
R17019U0060049 JAMUNA PRASAD ISEE . BP0l . 4 @25 14 075 3 52 D 6 24
LALLI BAI sC BP102 4 G5 13 075 33 50 D 6 24
uTD REG BP103 4 s T 075 7 D 6 24
BP104 4 025 18 075 33 51 D 6 24
BP105 2 g18° ‘13 035 27 A A 9 18
BP107 2 015 6 035 19:. ‘28 D 6 12
BP108 2 A g 035 - CHRE |- D 6 12
BP109 2 015 9 035 2028 D 6 12
BR300 2 BI5. 1 035 o N - c 7 14
BP111 1 ga0 8 015 - c 7 7
BP112RB 1 010 7 015 g i 15 c 7 7
BP106RBT ) g15 Y, 42 035 284 3% C 7 14
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
voce oA creos) W 4 St e
TOTAL CREDITS 36 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 236

RESULT : SGPA : 6.74 PASS



05-Feb-18 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 2 of 8

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME G s AR
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  ° CC%L[J)RESE CCC;lSTTSE M'\::;(s ikt MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITHQHELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
17100310 DEEPALI SHUKLA
R17019U0060011 NARMADA PRASAD SHUKLA Ist E  BP101 4 025" 18 075 32 50 D 6 24
PRABHUTA SHUKLA UR BP102 4 g5 22 075 36 /58 D 6 24
uTD REG BP103 4 025 19 075 42 61 0 7 28
BP104 4 025 20 075 35 55 D 5 20
BP105 2 015 /3 035 25 . 34 B 8 16
BP107 2 g15 10 035 TN B 8 16
BP108 2 015 11 035 P B 8 16
BP109 2 015 10 035 24 34 C 7 14
BP110 . i 035 24 |37 B 8 16
BP111 1 010 8 015 1371148 B 8 8
BP112RB 1 010 9 015 125 23 A 9 9
BP106RBT 0158 14 035 24 . ag B 8 16
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
vocE Ve CREbrsy, Y 4 Rl 2
TOTAL CREDITS 36 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 251

RESULT : SGPA : l17 PASS
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT, EVALUATION ~ END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME kU
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y CC%%RESE CC(;LSTT?E M’\::;S il MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH"T-{ELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
17100312 GYANDEEP MARAVI
R17019U0060041 AMMALAL Ist'H . BPlO1 4 s 13 075 321038 F 0 0
MUNGIYA DEVI ST BP102 4 025 7 075 ;1 F 0 0
uTD REG BP103 4 a5 48 075 19 35 F 0 0
BP104 4 025 16 075 12 328 F 0 0
BP105 2 g15. . &b . 035 S AR Ab 0 0
BP107 2 015 Ab 035 Al L0 0 0 0
BP108 2 015 g . 035 Ab  Ab Ab 0 0
BP109 2 015 10 035 Ab  Ab R 0
BP110 2 015 Ab 035 Ab  Ab Ab  Ab 0
BP111 1 010  Ab 015 Ab  Ab Ab 0 0
BP112RB 1 010 Ab 015 Ab  Ab Ab ' @ 0
BP1O6RBT 5 015 4 035 $47° 5018 0 0
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
vocE wrroaLcreorsy WY 4 il 0
TOTAL CREDITS 36 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 16

RESULT : SGPA : FAIL IN SEMESTER
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT: EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME Al o
REMARK/ i S SOl o i o G S B R et
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
17100345 - UTTAM MISHRA
R17019U0060031 NARAYAN DAS MISHRA Ist E BP101 4 025 13 075 37:\ 50 D 6 24
MANOJ DEVI MISHRA UR BP102 4 025 20 075 3G/ . 50 D 6 24
uTtD REG BP103 4 g5 ‘13 075 39 . 82 D 6 24
BP104 4 025 19 075 31 sl D 5 20
BP105 2 e F U 035 177029 D 6 12
BP107 2 015 7 035 33 e C 7 14
BP108 2 015 10 035 27 V(33 C 7 14
BP109 2 015 9 035 28104 30 C 7 14
BP110 7 015" 511 035 19 30 C 7 14
BP111 1 010 8 015 g 1) C 7 7
BP112RB 1 010 7 015 i £ NG 7 » 7 7
BP106RBT ; % L 035 23 .33 C 7 14
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
ol e oS ) IREE, Cr 28
TOTAL CREDITS 36 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 232

RESULT : SGPA : 6.63 PASS



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18

05-Feb-18
ROLL NO NAME i
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME L RMET . g
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ¥
WITHHELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
17100346 Vandan Tiwari
R17019U0060047 BHEEMSEN TIWARI Ist H
SAKUNTALA TIWARI UR
REG

utb

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

B.PHARMACY

CONT. EVALUATION

COURSE COURSE

CODE CRDIT
BP101 4
BP102 4
BP103

4
BP104 4
BP105 2
BP107 2
BP108 2
BP109 2
BP110 2
BRLAT
BP112RB 1
BP106RBT 5

SKILL 2

Ccvwv 4

36
SGPA :

MAX
MARKS

OBT MAX

025 15 075
025 24 075

025 18 075

gas a2z ove
5 O SRR
B8 gl e
A5 =11 035
G185 16 gss
gi5 | 11 . 85
5y AR S
o108 g1s
gy ez pds
7.14 PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

MARKS MARKS

45
29

38
7
27
24
2
23
24
11
10

27

| SEMESTER

LETTER
GRADE

TOTAL
MARKS

60
50

D

56
59
41
33
32
33
35
18
18

40

m>mwmnnn>ooch

6
5
9
7%
7/
7/
8
8
8
9
8

C 7

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 5 of 8

GRADE CREDIT
POINT

POINT

28
24

24
20
18
14
14
14
16

18
16

28

250
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ROLL NO

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 8

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

NAME ME CONT! EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME Al lanl 8' LS
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY CCOOUDRE ; CRDITS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
17100348 VIPUL SHRIVASTRI
R17019U0060017 VIRENDRA SHRIVASTRI Ist H BP101 4
MANJULATA SHRIVASTRI 0BC BP102 4
uTD REG BP103 4
BP104 4
BP105 2
BP107 2
BP108 2
BP109 2
BP110 2
BP111 1
BP112RB 1
BP106RBT 5
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
VorE KRRl Gleomsy. W 8
TOTAL CREDITS 36

RESULT : SGPA :

MAX  OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
025 12 075 37 50 D 6 24
025 14 075 10 24 E 0 0
025 14 075 36 50 D 6 24
025 18 075 35 53 D 5 20
015 14 035 20 34 (@ 7 14
015 9 035 20 29 D 6 12
015 9 035 18 27 D 6 12
015 9 035 19 28 D 6 12
015 11 035 di/ 28 D 5 10
010 8 015 12 20 A 9 9
010 7 015 9 16 € ¥ 7
015 11 035 21 32 ¢ 7 14
B 8 16
D 6 24

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 198
PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN :BPT102
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT4EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ki
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY Y CC%L[J)F;SE ,CC%ETTSE M’X':?S e MIXIAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
e O i o P RKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
17101443 LALIT SINGRAHA
R17019U0060054 PURUSHOTTAM Ist H BP101 4 025 41 075 Ab ' Ab A0 0
PRABHA SINGRAHA 0BC BP102 4 g25 (14 075 120 28 F 0 0
uTD REG BP103 4 025 14 075 r. s F 0 0
BP104 4 7 075 & AR F 0 0
BP105 2 g5 118 035 19 34 C 7 14
BP107 2 015 7 035 18 25 D 6 12
BP108 2 015 8 035 18 . 26 D 6 12
BP109 2 015 9 035 1600 28 D 6 13
BP110 2 015 11 035 19 30 s 7 14
BP111 1 010 g o015 1230 A 9 9
BP112RB 1 010 7 015 Giv g C 7 7
BP1O06RBT ; Q18 A 035 15 26 D 6 10
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 B 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 32
Voce tinTA Gommrsy S 1 Ui 24
TOTAL CREDITS 36 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 130

RESULT : SGPA : PROMOTED BUT FAIL IN :BPT102 BPT103 BPT104
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2017-18
B.PHARMACY | SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT, EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME SERRCEH I oy

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  ©  COURSE  COURSE M'X*/:;(S OBT MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITHHELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING it MARKS MARKS ~ MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
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